EASTER COLOURING IN COMPETITION

RULES OF ENTRY

Easter Colouring-In Competition: Terms & Conditions

1. Introduction

These Terms & Conditions govern your participation in the Easter Colouring-In Competition ("Competition"). By entering, you agree to be bound by these terms and conditions.

2. Eligibility

- The Competition is open to individuals aged 12 years and under.
- Participants must be residents of Australia.
- Employees of Elders Real Estate and their immediate families are not eligible to enter.

3. How to Enter

- To enter the Competition, participants must submit a completed Easter colouring-in page.
- Entries must be submitted by [submission method: e.g., via email, post, or uploaded to a specific website].
- The Competition will begin on Monday, 31st March 2025, and all entries must be received by Wednesday, 16th April 2025.
- Only one entry per participant is allowed.

4. Artwork Requirements

- Participants must colour the official Easter colouring-in page provided by [Your Company Name].
- The artwork must be entirely the participant's original work (no assistance from adults or others).
- All entries must be appropriate for a family-friendly audience and should not contain any offensive or inappropriate material.

5. Judging & Prizes

- Entries will be judged based on creativity, originality, and use of colours.
- The judges' decisions are final, and no correspondence will be entered into.
- Winners will be announced on Thursday, 17th April 2025, and contacted via phone or email.
- Prizes will include [as Easter Hamper valued to \$70.
- Winners must claim their prize within the same day of being notified.



EASTER COLOURING IN COMPETITION

6. Use of Personal Information

• By entering the Competition, participants and their parents/guardians consent to have a photo taken with the prize and names to be announced via facebook.

7. Intellectual Property

• By submitting an entry, participants grant Elders Real Estate the right to use, display, and promote their artwork on social media, websites, and other marketing materials related to the Competition.

8. Disqualification

- Any entry that does not comply with these Terms & Conditions or is deemed inappropriate or offensive will be disqualified.
- Elders Real Estate reserves the right to disqualify any participant for fraudulent or improper conduct.

9. General Terms

- Elders Real Estate reserves the right to modify, cancel, or suspend the Competition in the event of unforeseen circumstances or if necessary to comply with applicable laws.
- These Terms & Conditions are subject to change without notice.

